

Bronxville Senior Citizens MEMBERSHIP REGISTRATION: JULY 1, 2023 – JUNE 30, 2024

Annual Membership \$135 Honorary Membership (90 & over) \$67.50 Please print legibly Name (Last) ______ (First) ______ Address ______ Apt. ____ Town_____ Zip_____ Phone – Home (_____) _____ Cell (_____) ____ Email Address Date of Birth (Month/Day/Year) _____/____/ Health Issues (Must be completed) All members must be physically and verbally able to participate independently in activities offered. **Emergency Contact (Must be completed)** Name Relationship Address_____ Apt. ____ Town_____ Zip_____ Phone – Home (_____) ______ Cell (_____) _____ Disclaimer: Bronxville Senior Citizens (BSC), the BSC Director, Tuckahoe Senior Citizens (TSC), the TSC Director, and the Senior

Citizens Council (SCC) assume no responsibility or liability, in whole or in part, to the participants for any loss, damage, accident or injury resulting from participation in any program but not limited to in-person, remote, digital or virtual programs offered by BSC, TSC, or SCC. Neither will they be responsible for any financial loss to person or property, however caused, during or in connection with any program offered by BSC, TSC, or SCC. Members participate in any such program entirely at their own risk. Members also agree to allow photographs or video to be taken at any BSC, TSC, or SCC event to be used in events or programs and to be used in promotional materials and/or websites. By signing this agreement, I hereby acknowledge that I have read and understood its contents and agree to abide by its provisions.

Signature Date

Please mail completed & signed form with your dues check, payable to Bronxville Senior Citizens, PO Box 397, Bronxville, NY 10708 914-844-5120